

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet



2026:CGHC:17112

S.A. No.421 of 2016

Smt. Safed & Ors. **Versus** Jagbandhu & Ors.

24/08/2016	Learned counsel for the appellants is granted four weeks' time to remove the defaults as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	

L