



2026:CGHC:17112

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.421 of 2016

Smt.Safed and others **Versus** Jagbandhu and others

30/09/2016	Mr.S.S.Rajput, counsel for the appellants. Call for records of the Courts below and list the matter after ten weeks for hearing on admission. Sd/- (Sanjay K.Agrawal) JUDGE	
B/-		