



2026:CGHC:17112

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.421 of 2016

Smt. Safed & Ors. **Versus** Jagbandhu & Others

3		
29/3/2017	Shri Sharat Mishra, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri SS Rajput, counsel for the Appellants. Shri RK Jaiswal, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned Counsel for the Appellant, post this matter in the month of September, 2017 for hearing on admission. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE	

Priya