



2026:CGHC:17112

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.421 of 2016

Smt. Safed & Ors. **Versus** Jagbandhu & Others

5/9/2017	Shri Sangeet Kumar Kushwaha, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, PL for the State. Shri Kushwaha prays for three weeks' time to argue the matter on admission. As prayed, post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya