



Order Sheet

SA No. 421 of 2016Smt. Safed & Ors. **Versus** Jagbandhu & Others

15/11/2017	Shri Sangeet Kumar Kushwah, counsel for the appellants. Shri V.P. Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No.5. As prayed by Shri Sangeet Kumar Kushwah, post this matter for admission on 06/02/2018. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha