



2026:CGHC:17112

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 421 of 2016

Smt. Safed & ors. **Versus** Jagbandhu & ors.

06/02/2018	Shri Sangeet Kumar, Counsel for the Appellants. As prayed, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge
Shubham	