

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 421 of 2016**Smt. Safed and Others **versus** Jagbandhu and others**Order Sheet**

21.08.2025	Mr. Sudhanshu Upadhyay, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Sharad Mishra, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time to argue the matter. List this case on 10th October, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	