



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 421 of 2016

Smt. Safed and ORS. **versus** Jagbandhu and others

Order on Board

10/10/2025	List this case in the month of January 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	